®
Поставщик:
Наименование:
Кабельный поплавковый
 датчик уровня серии FAS
1
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
The Cable Float Level Switch is a structured by

/
&
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Номер модели  Код заказа
FAC
FACA
FACB
FACC
FAX10100-AD□P1
FAX10100-ADAP1
FAX10100-ADBP1
FAX10100-ADCP1
FAP
FAPA
FAPB
FAPC
FAR
FARA
FARB
FARC
FAD
FADA
FADB
FADC
FAE
FAEA
FAEB
FAEC
FAX10100-BD□P2
FAX10100-BDAP2
FAX10100-BDBP2
FAX10100-BDCP2
FAX10100-BD□P1
FAX10100-BDAP1
FAX10100-BDBP1
FAX10100-BDCP1
FAX10100-BD□C1
FAX10100-BDAC1
FAX10100-BDBC1
FAX10100-BDCC1
FAX10100-BD□C2
FAX10100-BDAC2
FAX10100-BDBC2
FAX10100-BDCC2
FAS
FASA
FASB
FASC
FAX10100-DA□M3
FAX10100-DAAM3*
FAX10100-DABM3
FAX10100-DACM3
FAL
FAM
FAJ
FAK
FAX10100-CB□P2
FAX10100-CB□P1
FAX10100-CF□P2
FAX10100-CF□P1
FAPW-03
FAPW-05
FASW

7
7. Кодообразование (продолжение)
ORDER INFORMATION
Float type and switch
AD : f 90*110 Micro switch(10A)
AE : f 90*110 Micro switch(15A)
BD : f 70*108 Micro switch(10A)
BE : f 70*108 Micro switch(15A)
CB : f 29*145 Micro switch(3A)
CC : f 29*145 Micro switch(3A)+Ground
CF:  f 29*145 Reed Switch
CG:  f 29*145 Reed Switch+Ground
DB: f 75*120 Reed Switch
Contact mote
A: N.O.
B: N.C.
C: SPDT
FAX 1 -9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
171615141312111009
1009
11
0 1 0 0
Float and cable material
P1 : Float PP Neoprene cable
P2: Float PP PVC cable
C1: Float PVC Neoprene cable
C2: Float PVC PVC cable
M3: Float SUS304 Silicon cable
1312
Length
0600
3000
5000
A100
A150
A450
Code  Length
600mm
3000mm
5000mm
10000mm
15000mm
45000mm
1514 1716
(Min imum order length)
("A" Multiply 100 times)
Note
("A" Multiply 100 times)
(Maximam order length)
It is suggested to apply Reed Switch contact models in PLC or DCS control.
11
Note: Max. probe length for 90x110 type is 10000mm.f
AD :
Ø90*110 Микропереключатель (10 A)
AE :
Ø90*110 Микропереключатель (15 A)
BD :
Ø70*108 Микропереключатель (10 A)
BE :
Ø70*108 Микропереключатель (15 A)
CB :
Ø29*145 Микропереключатель (3 A)
CC :
Ø29*145 Микропереключатель (3 A) + Заземление
CF:
Ø29*145 Герконовый выключатель
CG:
Ø29*145 Герконовый выключатель + Заземление
DB:
Ø75*120 Герконовый выключатель
Контактная форма
A: N.O.
B: N.C.